
 
F. No. 45-1/Gen. Corr./Avancer Glow Project/21 

Dated: 10.03.2022 
 

DATE EXTENSION CORRIGENDUM 
 

With reference to this office tender enquiry no. NRCP/Open Tender/08/ 
Purchase of Data Recorder/21-22 for Purchase of Data Recorder, Storage and 
Analyser dated 18.02.2022, due to administrative reason the last date for submission 
of tender is revised as per details given below. 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Tender No. Name of the 
Tender 

Earlier  
Date & Time 

Revised  
Date & Time 

Closing 
Date 

Opening 
Date 

Closing 
Date 

Opening 
Date 

1. NRCP/Open 
Tender/08/ 

Purchase of Data 
Recorder/21-22 

Tender for 
Purchase of Data 
Recorder, Storage 

and Analyser 

10.03.2022 
04:00PM 

11.03.2022 
04:00PM 

14.03.2022 
04:00PM 

15.03.2022 
04:00PM 

  
 
 

Sd/- 
ASST. ADMIN. OFFICER 


