

भा.कृ.अनु.प.– राष्ट्रीय अनार अनुसंधान केन्द्र, सोलापुर ICAR - National Research Centre on Pomegranate

(Indian Council of Agricultural Research)

NH-65, Solapur-Pune Highway, Kegaon, Solapur-413 255 (M.S.) T-(0217) 2354330, 2350074, 2350263,F-(0217) 2353533 E mail- nrcpomegranate@gmail.com, Website- nrcpomegranate.icar.gov.in (ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institute)



F. No. 45-1/Gen. Corr./Avancer Glow Project/21

Dated: 10.03.2022

DATE EXTENSION CORRIGENDUM

With reference to this office tender enquiry no. NRCP/Open Tender/08/Purchase of Data Recorder/21-22 for Purchase of Data Recorder, Storage and Analyser dated 18.02.2022, due to administrative reason the last date for submission of tender is revised as per details given below.

S1. No.	Tender No.	Name of the Tender	Earlier Date & Time		Revised Date & Time	
			Closing Date	Opening Date	Closing Date	Opening Date
1.	NRCP/Open	Tender for				
	Tender/08/	Purchase of Data	10.03.2022	11.03.2022	14.03.2022	15.03.2022
	Purchase of Data	Recorder, Storage	04:00PM	04:00PM	04:00PM	04:00PM
	Recorder/21-22	and Analyser				

Sd/-

ASST. ADMIN. OFFICER